






Source Water Protection Board
City of Dayton
320 W. Monument Ave.
Dayton, Ohio 45402

www.daytonohio.gov

This newsletter is printed using
soy-based inks on recycled paper.

MULTI-JURISDICTIONAL

SOURCE
WAT E R
PROTECTION

CONTACTS

City of Dayton Economic Development 
Mary Faulkner, Senior Development Specialist 
(937) 333-3819 mary.faulkner@daytonohio.gov

City of Dayton Department of Water 
Gayle Galbraith, Environmental Scientist 
(937) 333-8480 gayle.galbraith@daytonohio.gov

Harrison Township 
Justin Riley-Olszewski, Zoning Manager 
(937) 890-5611 Jolszewski@harrisontownship.org

City of Huber Heights 
Russell Bergman, City Engineer 
(937) 237-5816 rbergman@hhoh.org

City of Riverside 
Robert Murray, Director, Planning & Economic Development 
(937) 233-1801 rmurray@riverside.oh.us

City of Vandalia 
Amber Holloway, City Planner 
(937) 415-2301 aholloway@vandaliaohio.org

Public Health - Dayton & Montgomery County 
Kenton Domer-Shank, Sanitarian Supervisor 
(937) 225-4443 KDomerShank@phdmc.org

CityWide Development 
Janet White, V.P., Housing and Economic Development Services 
(937) 853-2541 jwhite@citywidedev.com

Wright Patterson Air Force Base

WHAT’S INSIDE:
Lunch & Learn

Site Risk Screening

Quick & Easy Grants

The SWPP is a 1995 – 2016
Recipient of the Groundwater

Foundation Award 

Promoting Regional Opportunities for Growth Recognizing Environmentally Sensitive Settings
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